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KEY TO DATES AND PAGES

The following table gives a key to the dates of issue and the page numbers of the BRITISH MEDICAL
JOURNAL in volume 280 (1980), certain page numbers were omitted see below:

Journal pages
1-62

63-134
135-202
203-268
269-346
347-424
425-502
503-588
589-664
665-740
741-810
811-880
881-958
959-1028
1035-1060
1061-1094
1095-1126
1127-1152
1153-1194
1195-1238
1239-1286
1287-1332
1333-1390
1391-1482
1483-1554
1555-1642

Date of issue
January 5

12
19
26

February 2
9
16
23

March 1
8
15
22
29

April 5
12
19
26

May 3
10
17
24
31

June 7
14
21
28

OMISSION OF CERTAIN PAGE NUMBERS

Because of an industrial dispute the following page numbers were omitted from volume 280: 996-999; 1011; 1012;
1014-1020; 1023; 1029-1034. The articles originally on these pages were printed later.

ABBREVIATIONS

The following abbreviations for the names of committees, meetings, societies, etc, have been used in this
index.

ARM Annual Representative Meeting
BMA British Medical Association
CCHMS Central Committee for Hospital Medical

Services
DHSS Department of Health and Social Security
GMC General Medical Council
GMSC General Medical -Services Committee
HCSA Hospitals' Consultants and Specialists

Association
HJSGC Hospital Junior Staffs Group Committee
LMC Local Medical Committee
MRC Medical Research Council

NHS National Health Service
PHMO Public Health Medical Officer
RAMC Royal Army Medical Corps
RCGP Royal College of General Practitioners
Scot CHMS Scottish Committee for Hospital
Medical Services

Scot GMSC Scottish General Medical Services
Committee

Scot HHD Scottish Home and Health Depart-
ment

SHMO Senior Hospital Medical Officer
SRM Special Representative Meeting
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