

BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL



VOLUME 280
JANUARY TO JUNE
1980

Editor

Stephen Lock, MA, MB, FRCP

Deputy Editors

Gordon Macpherson, MB, BS
Tony Smith, MA, BM, BCh

U.S. DEPT OF DOCUMENTS
AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIATION
REF. NO. 1000

85-14442

DOCUMENTATION & INFORMATION
CURRENT MEDICAL REFERENCES

BRITISH MEDICAL ASSOCIATION, TAVISTOCK SQUARE, LONDON WC1H 9JR

KEY TO DATES AND PAGES

The following table gives a key to the dates of issue and the page numbers of the BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL in volume 280 (1980), certain page numbers were omitted see below:

	Date of issue		Journal pages
January	5	1-62
	12	63-134
	19	135-202
	26	203-268
February	2	269-346
	9	347-424
	16	425-502
	23	503-588
March	1	589-664
	8	665-740
	15	741-810
	22	811-880
	29	881-958
April	5	959-1028
	12	1035-1060
	19	1061-1094
	26	1095-1126
May	3	1127-1152
	10	1153-1194
	17	1195-1238
	24	1239-1286
	31	1287-1332
June	7	1333-1390
	14	1391-1482
	21	1483-1554
	28	1555-1642

OMISSION OF CERTAIN PAGE NUMBERS

Because of an industrial dispute the following page numbers were omitted from volume 280: 996-999; 1011; 1012; 1014-1020; 1023; 1029-1034. The articles originally on these pages were printed later.

ABBREVIATIONS

The following abbreviations for the names of committees, meetings, societies, etc, have been used in this index.

ARM	Annual Representative Meeting	NHS	National Health Service
BMA	British Medical Association	PHMO	Public Health Medical Officer
CCHMS	Central Committee for Hospital Medical Services	RAMC	Royal Army Medical Corps
DHSS	Department of Health and Social Security	RCGP	Royal College of General Practitioners
GMC	General Medical Council	Scot CHMS	Scottish Committee for Hospital Medical Services
GMSC	General Medical Services Committee	Scot GMSC	Scottish General Medical Services Committee
HCSA	Hospitals' Consultants and Specialists Association	Scot HHD	Scottish Home and Health Department
HJSGC	Hospital Junior Staffs Group Committee	SHMO	Senior Hospital Medical Officer
LMC	Local Medical Committee	SRM	Special Representative Meeting
MRC	Medical Research Council		